
NCACP 2024 CONFERENCE - VENDORS LIST FOR MEMBERS

 Company Contact Other Contact CC Level Vehicle Contact

A3 Communications Karla Woodard Brandon Whitfield lgiusto@a3communications.com

AcoemATD-MET ONE Keith Epperson Russ Waddill Red Diamond mike.arnold@acoem.com

Advanced Security Technologies Randall Lofland ygetter@adsectec.com

ADW Architects Jim Powell jpowell#@adwarchitects.com

A & M Consulting Adam Malka Miki Michaeli m0525519153@gmail.com

AmChar Wholesale Inc. Ryan Hurst carolyn.fridley@amchar.com

Atlantic Emergency Solutions Mike Turner Frank Suggs 1 rhughes@atlanticemergency.com

Chris Grace Phil Peterson

Back the Blue Publications Jonathan Hanlon Nathan Hanlon   jhanlon324@gmail.com

Band of Honor Jennifer Tilmon Tom Tilmon bandofhonor@gmail.com

Batteries of NC Peter Wertz  peter@batteriesofnc.com

Billy Graham Evangelistic David Rutledge Patti Rutledge Red Diamond drutledge@bgea.org

Biltmore Farms Andy Romagnuolo    ( NO Booth) Emerald (sponsor working lunch)
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Bio-One Matt Gregg Charlotte Snelson Diamond info@biooneasheville.com

Micah Widen Lisa Simms

Shea Simms  

BK Technologies Lee Canipe bowens@bktechnologies.com

Blauer Hilary Gibeaut hilaryg@blauer.cm

Bode Technology Bryce Vandenbelt Fred Harran chanda.breakiron@bodetech.com

Brannen Motor Company Jake Kelley Haley Kelley jake@brannenmotors.com

Brooks Network Services Steve Brooks Tim Carter 1 sbrooks@brooksnetworkservices.com

Campbell-Brown, Inc. Brian Sloop Bill Banks 2 bsloop@campbell-brown.com

T.J. Belk

Civic Federal Credit Union LeeAnna Lott Greta Gibson Diamond chris.temple@civicfcu.org

Community Partners Group Jim Dehan communitygroups@commgrps.com

Copline.org Deborah Swartz Sherry Nelson src@copline.org

Craig's Firearms Tony Lardo  tonyl@craigsfirearms.com  

(Banquet Table)

Cranfill and Sumner Law Firm Anna Hedgepeth (NO BOOTH) Emerald phf@cshlaw.com
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Criminal Justice Standards Mary Burton Karen Ashley ereid@ncdoj.gov

     Division

Dana Safety Supply James Panter Dempsey Owens Diamond  jpanter@danasafetysupply.com

Neil Doss  

Datum Storage Systems Tony Lardarello Melissa Rau kathleen.potter@datumstorage.com

DEA EPIC Donald (Stu) Hurst Raymond Merritt donald.s.hurst@dea.gov

Derry Software Jim Derry Joan Derry jim@derrysoftware.com

Kerry Wicks

Digital Ally Rob Cantley Ken Mayfield katie.james@digitalallyinc.com

dooable health Cheryl Borchardt Sara Schall Emerald sarah.schall@dooable.com

Eastern Data Toby Crafford Emerald toby@easterndata.org

Empower - NC Retirement Deborah Rapetski Emerald deborah.rapetski@empower.com

Enterprise Fleet Management Chrissy Huff Ben Krautheimer chrissy.m.huff@efleets.com

EPIC iO Mario Campos naomi.jordan@ipicio.com

ePulse Kasim Ozev Arye Fisch kasimozev93@icloud.com
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Equilibrium Up & Assoc. James Fisher-Davis Keith Gatlin james@equilibriumup.com

Essential Personnel Preston Stackhouse Scott Monroe Emerald preston@essper.com

Extra Duty Solutions David Wooten Stacey Kerney Diamond dwooten@extradutysolutions.com

Extra Duty Solutions David Wooten Luncheon Sponsor

FBI/Criminal Justice Info. Justin Cook  drharris@fbi.gov

      Services Division

Fight Crime: Invest in Kids Jamar Day jday@fightcrime.org

FirstNet, Built with ATT Leslie Gilbert Samantha Delph Red Diamond 1 lj2274@att.com

Devon Staples Turquoise Lane

First Responders Action Group Steven Rozina Tyler Novak Red Diamond c.motes@independencefund.org  

Austin Harding Jhon Dragocastano

First Tactical Terry Putman Emerald tputman@firsttactical.com

(and door prizes)

5.11 Tactical Pete Edmonds Emerald roshnis@511tactical.com

 (and door prizes)

Flock Safety Taylor Ellison Diamond keith.crawford@flocksafety.com

Flying Cross Brian Ledford David Wells mpitts@fechheimer.com
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 FN America LLC Greg Plunkett carlton.nether@fnamerica.com

Forensic Tests for Alcohol Carol Stringer carol.stringe@dhhs.nc.gov

Freedom Fitness Equipment Ashton Ferrazzo afi@freedomfitnessequipment.com

FUSUS Rob Spatorico Chip Bohannon Platinum ras@fusus.com

Galls Marcus Misenheimer joseph-susan@galls.com

Jake Stroud Allen Becker

Genasys, Inc. Chris Higgs klawson@genasys.com

Global Public Safety Stewart Milliken Gerry Campos 1 stewart.milliken@globalpublicsafety.us

David Van Scoyoc Matt Van Scoyoc

Ronnie Cooke

GLOCK, Inc. Mike McAvoy Ruby mike.mcavoyWglock.us

GovDirect Brian Robbins Chris Wood czoz@govdirect.com

Grand Canyon University Wesit Kaosombat Keri Reams cynthia.kotfila@gce.com

Gunbusters Mack Gwinn Chris Lyon separts@gunbustersusa.com

Hall Booth Smith PC (SPONSOR ONLY-BOD Dinner)

Hartzog Law Group Richa Rodriguez (NO BOOTH) Emerald khartzog@hartzoglawgroup.com
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Havis Herb Fluster Tucker Thomas 1 jfelegyhazi@havis.com

Ilderton Fleet & Greg Graves Amara Butler Diamond 1 ggraves@ilderton.com

   Emergency Lighting

Institute of Police Technology Edward Doyle edoyle@unf.edu

      & Management

IQ Lab Izzy Lavy Jesus Roman iqmarketusa@gmail.com  

JAMAR Technologies, Inc. Gerard Kimmel gkimmel@jamartech.com

Kiesler Police Supply DJ Hrab Chelsey Hacker dhrab@kiesler.com

Kontek Industries Chase Tobin jgandy@kontekindustries.com

LAW Publications Ron Lukasik mary@lawpublications.net

Law and Order Technology Camden Hughes Derek Jornacek camden@lawandordertechnology.com

Lawmen's Distribution Lauren McFaul lauren.mcfaul@lawmens.com

Lees-McRae College Natasha Watts    wattsn@lmc.edu

Leonardo/ELSAG Craig Duncan Julio Valcarcel Diamond nate.maloney@

leonardocompany-7s.com
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Lexipol Troy Bacon Gordon Graham Diamond omayraescobar@gmail.com

Jen Carletto-Berg

Lexis Nexis Stephen Person Red Diamond stephen.person@lexisnexisrisk.com

 Life Centers Global Paul Benjamin team@lifecentersglobal.com

L3Harris Oscar Rouse Morgan Shannon oscar.rouse@l3harris.com

Ben Brinton Fred Gallart

MH Credibility Mark Kuhlman mhcredibility@gmail.com

Modern Automotive Joe Joy Randy Andrews Emerald 1 jjoy@modernauto.com

Wes Tippens

Moseley Architects Josh Bennett jbennett@moseleyarchitects.com

    

Motorola Solutions Brandon Field Joseph Knox brandon.field@motorolasolutions.com

MPH Industries, Inc. John Kelley Eric Ruud Emerald 1 jswheeler@mphindustries.com

Municipal Parking Services (MPS) Dan Landis Rob Matthews Diamond megan@mpspark.com

Joe Caldwell Megan Marler

NAMI North Carolina Holly Doggett Madonna Greer hdoggett@naminc.org

NC ABC Commission Stacy Grier stacy.grier@abc.nc.gov
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NC Innocence Inquiry Comm. Catherine Matoian  catherine.l.matoian@nccourts.org

NCSA Cooperative Purchasing Programs Anna Martin amartin@ncsheriffs.net  

NC SBI - NC ISAAC Tiffany Galvez Scottie Chavis tcohn@ncsbi.gov

NMS Labs Tinene Alter Lori Knops Emerald leslie.pell@nmslabs.com

National Child Safety Council Dale Royer Gail Royer conventions@nfcd.org

NextGen Security, LLC Seth Jackson Erick Reynolds kyle.schnell@nextgensecured.com

Dominique Perdue

Nine Ten Drones Paul Rossi Lauren Rossi Emerald paulrossi@910drones.com

Off Duty Management Rex Taylor Shellie Salser Diamond linluvv@gmail.com

144th Marketing Group Levi Whitfield 1 levi@144thmg.com

Onyx Talent Solutions Unber Ahmad Amanda Valone unber@onyxtalentsolutions.com

Oracle Public Safety John Szejda ariel.najera@oracle.com

Parks Auto Group Jeff Williams Tim Williams 1 jeffwilliams@parksautogroup.com

Rick Nash Dylan Lindeman                       for Dylan

Point Blank Enterprises David Kiefer ichung@pbearmor.com
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PowerDetails Roger Dunnavan roger.dunnavan@powerdetails.com

PowerDMS by NEOGOV Brian Vanden Brink Jeff Herro support@powerdms.com

Priority Dispatch Corp. Tony Guido Mark VonBehren  laura.trickett@prioritydispatch.net

  

ProLogic ITS Patrick Blumling David Scheiwe melissa.sanchez@prologicits.com

Propper International, Inc. Norm MacLeod  juanb@propper.com

Purchasing Cooperative of America George Rash natalie@pcamerica.org

Read's Uniforms Bryson Case Ritch Bolick Emerald kailey.blasius@readsuniforms.net

Recycling Assn of NC (RANC) Rob Jordan Chandler Aho Emerald info@ncrecyclingassociation.org

Royal zin Technologies Harold Taylor Bridgette Dunbar royalzintechnologies23@gmail.com

Royce Publications Rob Boyd Mike McBeath Diamond robboyd.lawenf.pr@gmail.com

(also New Chief's lunch & Chief's sponsor)

SafeZone by CriticalArc Scott Campbell Jack Moorman sienna@criticalarc.com

SAM Medical Luke Hopwood Guilio Novarese, MD jamie.burdett@sammedical.com

SAS Savera Tanwir Jen Lampert bettina.dice@sas.com

Bettina Dice  
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SCHRADERGROUP Matt Wittemann Doug Peggy mwittemann@sgarc.com

Smith Rodgers & Aldridge Greg Rodgers Cameron Gardner Diamond ksmith@policehelp.net

Social News Desk Angela Schutzman Aaron King aschutzman@socilnewsdesk.com

SoundOff Signal Ken Castello Matthew Driy kstewart@soundoffsignal.com

Southern Software, Inc. Steve Libera Ronnis Davis Emerald rbrigman@southernsoftware.com

Christian Chief's Lunch

Stackbench Ken Schul Anoop Menon ken@confianzit.com

Stalker Radar Dave Willhoite Patrick Fagan 1 danial@a-concepts.com

Stanard & Associates, Inc./ Mike Thomason Emerald  sales@stanard.com

  NCACP Testing Program

Stewart-Cooper-Newell Arch Rick Arcia Jim Stumbo   rarcia@scn-architects.com

SymbolArts Eric Hartle Emerald ehartle@symbolarts.com

The FMRT Group Elizabeth Morris Glenda Martinez Emerald elizabeth@fmrt.org

ThePoliceApp.com John Ingram Kevin Cummings Diamond marketing@mydcv.com

Tyler Trantham Carson Smith

Thermo Fisher Scientific - Megan Calvert Lisa Hurst Red Diamond joey.reynolds@thermofisher.com
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       Rapid DNA

3 Keys To Living the Dream Pastor John Adams 3keystodream@protonmail.com

Timeless Memories Photography Angela Holmes Terry Holmes jen@timelessmemoriesstudio.com

Triangle Springs Jessica Berryman Alexis Garcia Diamond jessica.berryman@spsn.com  

Tyler Technologies Lauren Hart Jennifer Barbour jackie.magoun@tylertech.com

Verion Frontline Judy Seamone Robert Gonzalez Diamond matthew.brumm@verizon.com

Peter Kurth Eric Lavoie

Verkada Rachel Dousharm Mackenzie Monroe Emerald rachel.dousharm@verkada.com

Matthew Rangel Toni Mohr

Virtual Academy Carrie Sutherland Britne Haynes Red Diamond jantzen.robinson@virtualacademy.com

Western Carolina University Tony Miller Aaron Vassey agmiller@wcu.edu

Jamie Vaske

WRAP Matt Dugas Kevin Johnson Red Diamond cole@wrap.com

Stuart McConnell Alan Hurley
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